Bid Proposal: Underground Utilities

APA - Maple Street Garage

920 Maple Street, Allentown, 18102, United States of America

Sent proposal revision #1: $897,000

Printed on Apr 12, 2021at 10:13 AMEDT

Submitted Apr9,2021at 9:05 AMEDT

Diefenderfer Electrical Contractors

116 South 2nd Street, Allentown, PA18105 US
Justin Clinton | Project Manager | +1610-434-9595 | jclinton@diefenderfer.com

LINE ITEMS

Description
Excavation and Backfill
Labor - Electrical
Materials - Electrical
Soil and Erosion Control
Traffic Coordination
Paving/Sidewalk Restoration
Allowance for Unforeseen Obstructions
ADDITIONAL ITEMS:
Bonding
LD's/ Schedule Contingency

Base Bid

SCOPE-SPECIFIC INFORMATION AND UNIT COSTS

Fountain Street Duration/Weeks

Maple Street Duration/Weeks

Walnut Street Duration/Weeks

Hazel Street Duration/Weeks

ATTACHMENTS

PROPOSAL--APAMAPLE ST... (124KB)
ACORD Form 20210406-0... (20KB)
Balance Sht March 31,2021.... (46 KB)
Bid Bond.pdf (1.2 MB)

Bidder Corporate Resolution.... (317 KB)

Bidder Qualification Form.pdf (604 KB)

Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost
$390,000
$179,000
$50,000
$0
$20,000
$212,000
$20,000
$13,000
$13,000
$897,000
2 weeks
2--3 weeks
2 weeks
2--3 weeks

Page10of2

powered by @ BUILDINGCONNECTED



Bid Proposal: Underground Utilities Printed on Apr 12, 2021at 10:13 AMEDT

APA - Maple Street Garage

920 Maple Street, Allentown, 18102, United States of America
Equipment Cert.pdf (21KB)
Financial Statement.pdf (492 KB)
Insurance Certificates.pdf (82 KB)
Prevailing Wage.pdf (28KB)

Public Works.pdf (29 KB)

r) ) ) ) [ [

Statement of Ownership.pdf (331KB)

%

Verification of Contractor Eli... (42 KB)

Y-

Page 20f2 powered by @ BUILDINGCONNECTED



