APA - Maple Street Garage

920 Maple Street, Allentown, 18102, United States of America

Sent proposal revision #1: \$897,000

Submitted Apr 9, 2021 at 9:05 AM EDT

Diefenderfer Electrical Contractors

116 South 2nd Street, Allentown, PA 18105 US

Justin Clinton | Project Manager | +1610-434-9595 | jclinton@diefenderfer.com

IINF	ITEMS

Description	Quantity Unit Cost	Total Cost
Excavation and Backfill		\$390,000
Labor - Electrical		\$179,000
Materials - Electrical		\$50,000
Soil and Erosion Control		\$0
Traffic Coordination		\$20,000
Paving/Sidewalk Restoration		\$212,000
Allowance for Unforeseen Obstructions		\$20,000
ADDITIONAL ITEMS:		
Bonding		\$13,000
LD's / Schedule Contingency		\$13,000
Base Bid		\$897,000

SCOPE-SPECIFIC INFORMATION AND UNIT COSTS

Fountain Street Duration/Weeks	2 weeks
Maple Street Duration/Weeks	23 weeks
Walnut Street Duration/Weeks	2 weeks
Hazel Street Duration/Weeks	23 weeks

ATTACHMENTS

- PROPOSAL--APA MAPLE ST... (124 KB)
- ACORD Form 20210406-0... (20 KB)
- Balance Sht March 31, 2021.... (46 KB)
- Bid Bond.pdf (1.2 MB)
- Bidder Corporate Resolution.... (317 KB)
- Bidder Qualification Form.pdf (604 KB)

APA - Maple Street Garage

920 Maple Street, Allentown, 18102, United States of America

- Equipment Cert.pdf (21KB)
- Financial Statement.pdf (492 KB)
- Insurance Certificates.pdf (82 KB)
- Prevailing Wage.pdf (28 KB)
- Public Works.pdf (29 KB)
- Statement of Ownership.pdf (331 KB)
- Verification of Contractor Eli... (42 KB)